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Optimization by  
- special low-pressure  
  woven wire meshes 
- flow-optimized design  

Slide 2 

0

2000

4000

6000

8000

10000

100 120 140 160 180 200

Ai
r 

Pe
rm

ea
bi

lit
y 

in
 l/

m
2 /s

 

Max. opening in µm 


	Slide Number 1
	Optimization by �- special low-pressure �  woven wire meshes�- flow-optimized design 

